
Field 1 Rays vs Angels Field 1 Angels vs Braves
Field 3 Red Sox vs Dodgers Field 3 Dodgers vs Astros
Field 4 Braves vs Twins Field 4 Red Sox vs Rays

Field 1 Red Sox vs Braves Field 1 Dodgers vs Red Sox
Field 3 Astros vs Rays Field 3 Twins vs Braves
Field 4 Angels vs Twins Field 4 Angels vs Rays

Field 1 Dodgers vs Rays Field 1 Rays vs Dodgers
Field 3 Angels vs Red Sox Field 3 Red Sox vs Angels
Field 4 Twins vs Astros Field 4 Astros vs Twins

Field 1 Braves vs Angels Field 1 Braves vs Red Sox
Field 3 Astros vs Dodgers Field 3 Rays vs Astros
Field 4 Rays vs Red Sox Field 4 Twins vs Angels

Field 1 Dodgers vs Twins Field 1 Twins vs Dodgers
Field 3 Astros vs Angels Field 3 Angels vs Astros
Field 4 Rays vs Braves Field 4 Braves vs Rays

Field 1 Braves vs Astros Field 1 Astros vs Braves
Field 3 Twins vs Red Sox Field 3 Dodgers vs Angels
Field 4 Angels vs Dodgers Field 4 Red Sox vs Twins

Field 1 Astros vs Red Sox Field 1 Twins vs Rays
Field 3 Rays vs Twins Field 3 Dodgers vs Braves
Field 4 Braves vs Dodgers Field 4 Red Sox vs Astros

Postseason: Rainout games and/or a tournament will be played thru May 23rd.

**Updated 3/16/22**

Monday April 4 at 7:00pm Thursday April 28 at 7:00pm

Thursday April 7 at 7:00pm Monday May 2 at 7:00pm

Monday April 11 at 7:00pm Thursday May 5 at 7:00pm

Saturday March 26  at 2:00pm Monday April 18 at 7:00pm

Tuesday March 29 at 7:00pm Thursday April 21 at 7:00pm

Thursday March 31 at 7:00pm Monday April 25 at 7:00pm

 Angels: Jeffcoat-Trant Funeral Home Astros: Troy Bank and Trust
 Rays: Smith T Building Supply

2022 Opening Ceremonies will be Saturday March 26th at 11:45am.

Saturday March 26  at 12:30pm Thursday April 14 at 7:00pm

Teams and Sponsors
 Red Sox: Bright Investments, LLC Dodgers: Colorvision Furniture & Pawn
 Braves: Frederick Dean Funeral Home Twins: Auburn Express Towing

2022 Opelika Dixie Youth
MINOR

Home team is listed last and will occupy the FIRST BASE dugout.
Each team will have 5 minutes for pregame warmups. Visiting team will go first.

Postponed games will be made up, if possible.


